Home » AIM » AiM K6 Remote Button Interface User Guide
Contents
1  AiM K6 Remote Button
Interface
2  Product Usage Instructions
3  Introduction
4  Available kits and spare parts
5  Software configuration

versions.
K6 K8 K15
Buttons 6 programmable 8 programmable 15
programmable
Backlight RGB with Dimming option
Connection AiM CAN through 5 pins Binder 712 female connector
Body Material Rubber silicon and reinforced PA6 GS30%
Dimensions 97.4x71x4x24mm 127.4×71.4×24 157.4×104.4×24
Weight 120g 150g 250g
Waterproof IP67
Available kits and spare parts
Keypad available kits are:
Keypad K6
Keypad K6
Keypad K6+50 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK6AC050
Keypad K6+100 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK6AC050
Keypad K6+200 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK6AC050
Keypad K6+400 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK6AC050
Keypad K8
Keypad K8+50 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK8AC050
Keypad K8+100 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK8AC100
Keypad K8+200 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK8AC200
Keypad K8+400 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK8AC400
Keypad K15
Keypad K15+50 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK15AC050
Keypad K15+100 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK15AC100
Keypad K15+200 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK15AC200
Keypad K15+400 cm AiM CAN cable X08KPK15AC400
All Keypads come with a CAN cable used to connect it to the master device but cables can also be bought
separately as spare parts.
The related part numbers are:
50 cm AiM CAN cable V02554790